September 2022
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

October 2022

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

31

November 2022

14 15 16

21 22 23

28 29 30

December 2022

January 2023

01
05
11
24
25
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
02
16
20
21
22
23
24
10
11
12
13
14
29
16

180 DAY CERTIFICATED

FI RSTDAY

LABOR DAY: LABOR DAY

Vet Day: VETERANS DAY

THANKS: THANKSG VI NG DAY

BLACK FRI: DAY AFTER THANKSGA VI NG
NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK:  CHRI STMAS EVE

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK 3

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK 4

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK: W NTER BREAK

NONWORK
NONWORK:
NONWORK:
NONWORK
NON WORK:
NON WORK:
NON WORK:
NONWORK
NON WORK:
NON WORK:  NON WORK

NON WORK:  NON WORK

NON WORK: LAST DAY OF SPRI NG HOLI DAY
NONWORK:  MEMORI AL DAY

LASTDAY: LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

MARTI N LUTHER KI NG DAY
PRESI DENTS' DAY

NON VORK

NON WORK

NON VWORK

NON VWORK

March 2023
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

Sat

April 2023

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

30 31

June 2023




